EN
C
O
D
ER
S
5800 Series Incremental Shaft Encoder
Features:

2 5 (63 5)
Terminal assignment:
How To Order:
Example 5810 2 3 1 6 0250
Series
Range
2 = synchronous flange
Shaft (D x L)
3 = .250" x .79" (6.35mm x 20mm)
4 = .375" x .79" (9.53mm x 20mm) [bushing for .250 dia.]
5 = .394" x .79" (10mm x 20mm) [bushing for .250 dia.]
Version
1 = channel A
2 = channels A + O (Special Order)
3 = channels A + B
4 = channels A + B + O (Special Order)
Type of Connection
5 = connector radial without mating connector
6 = connector radial with mating connector
Pulse Per Revolution
(STD for Quick Delivery: 0060, 0250,0600)
Price Break per PPR
0001-0250
0251-0600
0601-1500
1501-2500
2501-5000
Accessories
5810AM1= Angle Mount Bracket 2.5"
5810AB.375= .250" x .375"mm Bushing
5810AB10= .250" x 10mm Bushing
5810AC= Mating Connector 5810/9010
eparts
 Precision Sales Inc.    610-359-1002              Toll free 800-523-3561                             eparts@precisionsales.com  www.precisionsales.com